List of NAPARC Member Churches

Abbrev.

ARPC
CanRC

CRCNA

ERQ
FRCNA
HRC
KAPC
KPCA
OPC
PCA
PresRC
RCUS

RPCES

RPCNA
URCNA

Member Church

The Associate Reformed Presbyterian Church
The Canadian Reformed Churches

The Christian Reformed Church in North America

The Reformed Church of Quebec

The Free Reformed Churches of North America

The Heritage Reformed Congregations

The Korean American Presbyterian Church

The Korean Presbyterian Church in America (Kosin)
The Orthodox Presbyterian Church

The Presbyterian Church in America

The Presbyterian Reformed Church

The Reformed Church in the United States

The Reformed Presbyterian Church, Evangelical Synod

The Reformed Presbyterian Church of North America
The United Reformed Churches in North America

Year
Received
1982
2008

1975

2003
2006
2007
1982
2014
1975
1975
2009
1995

1975

1975
2005

Notations

suspended 1998;
terminated 2002

merged into PCA
in 1982



