1. List of NAPARC Member Churches

<u>Abbrev.</u>	<u>Member Church</u>	<u>Year</u> Received	<u>Notations</u>
ARPC	The Associate Reformed Presbyterian Church	1982	
CanRC	The Canadian Reformed Churches	2008	
CRCNA	The Christian Reformed Church in North America	1975	suspended 1998; terminated 2002
ERQ	The Reformed Church of Quebec	2003	
FRCNA	The Free Reformed Churches of North America	2006	
HRC	The Heritage Reformed Congregations	2007	
KAPC	The Korean American Presbyterian Church	1982	
KPCA	The Korean Presbyterian Church in America (Kosin)	2014	
OPC	The Orthodox Presbyterian Church	1975	
PCA	The Presbyterian Church in America	1975	
PresRC	The Presbyterian Reformed Church	2009	
RCUS	The Reformed Church in the United States	1995	
RPCES	The Reformed Presbyterian Church, Evangelical Synod	1975	merged into PCA in 1982
RPCNA	The Reformed Presbyterian Church of North America	1975	
URCNA	The United Reformed Churches in North America	2005	